PURCHASE ORDER NATIONAL PRINTING OFFICE

Entity Name

Supplier : Certification International Philippines, Inc. A			P.O. No. :	RF 20-11-0249	
Address:	American Anton American International Control of the Control of th	l-Citra Bldg., San Miguel Ave.,	Date:	November 11, 2020	
TIM	NACH COLOURS AND ASSESSMENT OF STREET SPECIAL	Center, Pasig City	Mode of Procure	ement:	Small Value Procurement
TIN:		-806-000			October 28, 2020
Gentleme	n:	Please furnish this Office the following articles subject	to the terms and c	onditions co	ntained herein:
Place of De	elivery:	National Printing Office, Property Section	Delivery Term :	within	December 2020
Date of De	livery:	within December 2020 upon receipt of P.O.	Payment Term :	Description was recovered	mpletion/acceptance of goods
Stock/	THE RESIDENCE OF STREET, STREE				
Property No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
	Lot	QMS Certification A	1		593,600.0
Mational P	inting Off	Terms of Reference: 1) Issuance of ISO 9001: 2015 Certificate 2) Certification audit to be conducted on the 2 nd week of December 2020 or after Readiness Assessmer 6th chever comes later (stage 1 and 2 audit)			
REC	EIVED	3) ISO 9001: 2015 Certificate be issued on the month of December 2020. 4) Conduct of two (2) surveillance audit after the issu of Certificate to maintain Certification.		acy P	920
DATE Bids and Av		(Technical Specifications: 1) At the minimum, the Certification Body must be a I of Trade & Industry – Philippine Accreditation Bure (DTI-PAB) Accredited with	eau		
lational Pri	V C.L.L	and management capability in conducting the aud	l cal lit.		
BY DATE ids and Awa	Impa	The Certification Body must submit a Company Prohighlighting related government and private certification projects, scope of work and implementation method. The Certification Body must provide the names, quant audit logs of each key auditors to be assigned.	fication nodology. nalifications	del	Page 192
And the State Control of the S	ekarateran eribum eribum dan eyngisib iba dinga m	Page 1			
		Other Terms & Conditions: All conditions stipulated in the bidding documents shall be form part of this Purchase Order/Contract.			
		"THIS ALSO SERVE AS YOUR NOTICE TO PROCEED"		tid attributure factoristicates our challenging of a	
In case for everyd	lay of delay	to make the full delivery within the time specified above y shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.		Company on the Company	of one percent
	The state of the s	749/	Very truly yours,		
	MONTH	J-BBR		PARICIFO	N. A. A. I. I. C. A. I. I.
res	Signature	e over Printed Name of Supplier	Children Company and Company a	The state of the s	V. VALES, JR.
		21/20	Signature Of	- 1 I HILLY IV	ame of Mathonized Official
-	1		ELORES AND THE SERVICE CO. SPANNES CONTRACTOR AND A SERVICE AND A SERVIC	Dire	ctor IV
		Date	SECONOMINATION CONTRACTOR AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PROPERTY O	Desig	gnation
Fund Cluste	er:	anceros a gracian con consecuence consecue	ORS/BURS No. :	1	RF 2020-11-0008 (MD)
Funds Avail	lable :	Halit	Date of the ORS/		11/18/2020
	M	FLORANTE NI. FADUL Acting Chief, FMD	Amount :	F	9 ×93,600 ·00
		Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/ Head of Accounting Division/Unit			

PURCHASE ORDER NATIONAL PRINTING OFFICE

Entity Name

Supplier:	Certifica	tion International Philippines, Inc.	P.O. No. :	RF 20-11-02	2.49
Address:	8F OMM	-Citra Bldg., San Miguel Ave.,	Date :	November :	11, 2020
Ortigas Center, Pasig City			Mode of Procur	rement:	Small Value Procurement
TIN:	004-707	-806-000		C	october 28, 2020
Gentleme	n:	Please furnish this Office the following articles subject	to the terms and	conditions cor	ntained herein:
Place of De	elivery :	National Printing Office, Property Section	Delivery Term :	within I	December 2020
Date of De	,	within December 2020 upon receipt of P.O.	Payment Term	Attivited statement of the same stone	npletion/acceptance of goods
Stock/					
Property No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
Cont.		QMS Certification	TO AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO		
BY	Printing Of EASED	relating to contract implementation. The Certification Body shall maintain strict confidentiality of the final audit results and shall of the same upon clearance of the Project Coordinate the QMS Leader. Blee he Certification Body shall, within seven (7) days end of the contract, turn-over all the documents put to the implementation of the project, such as but to, pending documentary requests within its custocontrol of any person/entity operating on its behalfice	uirements. opy continuous and or and or the pertaining not limited ody or	steel R	page ega
A LEGISLA OF THE PARTY OF THE P	entraliser til til som en grånnin störe på 4.7 de ingensystyngeren	Page 2			
TO ANGEL STORY OF THE PARTY OF	integrando en un como de constitución de const	Other Terms & Conditions: All conditions stipulated in the bidding documents shall be form part of this Purchase Order/Contract. "THIS ALSO SERVE AS YOUR NOTICE TO PROCEED"			
(Total An	nount in \	Nords) Five Hundred Ninety Three Thousand	d Six Hundred Pes	os Only.	₱ 593,600.00
for every	day of de	e to make the full delivery within the time specified lay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.			
Conform	1¢:	la /	Very truly yours	5,	
	trest	U Schnery -			the artifaction of the second
-	Livin		FRANCISCO V. VALES, JR		
	Signatur	e over Printed Name of Supplier	Signature ov	ver Printed\N	ame of Authorized Official
		1/24/2		Dire	etor IV
-	and a state from the state of t	Date		CONTRACT OF SECOND CONTRACT CO	nation
	THE PROPERTY OF STREET STREET,			indrawa di nada nada nada manga una nada na ana ana ana ana ana ana ana a	
Fund Cluste			ORS/BURS No. :	-1	11/18/2020 -11 - 0648 (44)
Funds Avail	able :		Date of the ORS/	BURS:	M. 18 3030
		FLORANTE M FADUL Acting Chief, FMD Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/ Head of Accounting Division/Unit	Amount :	recommence, consocie reconsissamen necessarialles	5-593,600 00
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE REAL PROPERTY.		Tread of Accounting Division Office	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		



REPUBLIC OF THE PHILL NES

NATIONAL PRINTING O

👱 EDSA Corner NIA North Road, Diliman, Quezon City 🔝 yeswecanpo.nic@gmail.com 🚮 facebook.com/OfficialNPO

NPO - BAC

NOTICE OF AWARD

Date:	October 30, 2020

CERTIFICATION INTERNATIONAL PHILIPPINES, INC.

8F OMM-Citra Bldg., San Miguel Ave.,

Ortigas Center, Pasig City

Notice is hereby served that you have been awarded the contract to supply for the National Printing Office with 1 Lot QMS Certification (see back page for complete specifications) for an aggregate amount of ₱593,600.00 þased on terms and conditions in accompanying bid submitted on October28, 2020 Small Value Procurement Sec. 53.9

A purchase order/contract shall be prepared and will be ready for release within five (5) days from issuance of this NOA. Failure to accept the purchase order within five (5) days from its issuance shall be sufficient ground for the National Printing Office to cancel said purchase order without prejudice to imposing other heavier sanctions against you.

NOTE: Performance Bond not required per Sec. 54.5 of R.A. 9184.

FRANCISCO V- VALES 7 Director IV

Conforme:

Pot 20-11-0249,

Name of Bidder:

Print Name & Signature

One NPO, Our NPO, Yes we caNPO!!!

Office of the Director (02) 925-2187 / 925-2189 (Telefax) Administrative Division (02) 925-2182 Production Planning and Confrol Division (02) 925-2186 (Telefax) Sales and Marketing Division (02) 925-2190 / 925-2197 (Telefax) • Official Gazette Publication (02) 928-6257



REPUBLIC OF THE PHILL ... VES

NATIONAL PRINTING OFFICE

🙉 EDSA Corner NIA North Road, Diliman, Quezon City 🛮 🔯 yeswecanpo.nic@gmail.com 👣 facebook.com/OfficialNPO

BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE

RE: RECOMMENDING APPROVAL THE AWARD OF CONTRACT TO THE SINGLE CALCULATED RESPONSIVE BID

NPO-BAC RESOLUTION No.: 2020-0224

WHEREAS, the Bids and Awards Committee (BAC) scheduled the Small Value Procurement on October 28, 2020 for the purchase of 1 Lot QMS Certification under Purchase Request No. 20-10-0508 dated October 9, 2020 pursuant to R.A. 9184, Sec. 53.9 with ABC of \$600,000.00;

WHEREAS, the invitation for submission of price quotations for the abovementioned item/s was posted at the PhilGEPS on October 24, 2020, NPO Website & Bulletin Board located in conspicuous places of NPO premises to assure full participation from the interested suppliers;

WHEREAS, on the scheduled Small Value Procurement only one (1) supplier submitted its bid:

CERTIFICATION INTERNATIONAL PHILIPPINES, INC.

1 Lot QMS Certification = P593,600.00/lot

WHEREAS, upon careful examination, validation and verification of the participating bidder's capacity to deliver the said item/s, the bid/offer submitted by Certification International Philippines, Inc. was found to be the Single Calculated Responsive Bid;

NOW, THEREFORE, we, the members of the Bids and Awards Committee hereby **RESOLVED** as it is hereby **RESOLVE**:

- 1. Recommend the award of the above stated item/s to Certification International Philippines, Inc. as the Single Calculated Responsive Bid/Offer;
- 2. Recommend approval by the Director IV of the National Printing Office (NPO) the foregoing findings.

RESOLVED, at the National Printing Office, EDSA cor. NIA North Road, Diliman, Quezon City this 29th day of October2020.

> OIC ENGR. NEIL L. MACARAEG Chairman

One NPO, Our NPO, Yes we caNPO!!!

NAPOLEON G. GONZALES Vice-Chairman

Wキャ CHERYL F. BABAGO Regular Member WPH

EDDIE B. VISTARegular Member

YOLANDA B. MARCELO
Regular Member/End-User

MICHELLE H JAPSON Provisional Member

Approved/Disapproved:

FRANCISCO V. VALES, JR.

NPO-BAC Resolution No. 2020-0224